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PesynTtaTtu 2. konokBujyma us ®U3NKE 2 (1.06.2019.)

MwjaTtosuh Mapuja
KanuHosuh Hepa
Mengnh Mapuua
MaToBuh [paraHa
CtedbaHoBuh KpnctuHa
Munuunh MuHa
Pawwuh Mapuja
‘hophesuh JeneHa
Berbuh Callka
Bnbuh KatapuHa
Pajuunh Hatanuja
CTojkoBuh HeBeHa
Masnosuh [paraHa
Tpajkosuh 3opuua
MvuTposuh fparaH
Mwnuh Cy3aHa
CrteBaHoBuh Munuua
OumuTtpujesnh HuHa
CTtokuh YpoLu
Benuukosuh HaTawa
Mmruh AHgpuja
JaHkoBuh HeBeHa
MwuneHkosuh AHa
Papowuh MuneHa
ypuh HeeeHa
YKuneuh [dejaH
3nataHosuh AHhena
KojaguHosuh Ucugopa
Mpeposuh Munuua

178/18
171/18
186/18
180/18
192/18
183/18
189/18
161/18
153/18
154/18
162/17
197/18
188/18
282/18
158/18
184/18
198/18
159/18
199/18
156/18
157/18
284/18
176/18
191/18
162/18
163/18
164/18
172/18
185/18

- Xemunyapm -
21 30.
20 31
20 32.
19 33.
19 34.
17 35.
17 36.
16 37.
15 38.
15 39.
15 40.
14 41.
13 42,
12 43.
11 44,
11 45,
11 46.
10 47.
10 48.
9 49,
9 50.
9 51.
9 52.
9 53.
8 54,
8 55.
6 56.
6 57.
6 58.

3eyeBuh JeneHa
Januhwvjesuh AHa
Jlewnak Tujana
Bybarwa AHapea

Jlyknh JoBaHa

Pakosuh JaBupg,
3eueBunh CtedhaHna
Martujawesuh Urop
®aTtuh Byk

dununosuh AnekcaHgpa
AHhenkosuh Hukona
OypyTtosuh CtedaH
hophesuh AHgpea
3naTtaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa
MBowesuh AHnua

Wnuh Jenena
Januhujesuh Jasop
Kykuh Hemara
Mujajnosuh Carba
Mwnosuh Jlasap
Mwunojesuh OparaH
Mwuwkosuh AHhena
MnageHosuh Hukona
Mewwnh Ypow
Papgucasrbesnh MuneHa
Papojesuh AHhena
Papojkosuh KpuctunHa
Topoposuh Hukona
Thocuh Mapuja

165/18
169/18
175/18
155/18
174/18
190/18
166/18
177/18
193/18
200/18
152/18
160/18
280/18
279/18
168/18
167/18
170/18
173/18
160/17
182/18
179/18
281/18
181/18
187/18
194/18
195/18
196/18
283/18
201/18

lMpeameTHW HacTaBHWK,
ap Mupko Pagynosuh
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